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SHREE JEE PUBLIC SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 

NATHDWARA - 313301 

(CBSE AFFILIATED ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SCHOOL) 

UDISE - 08250521402  

MOB. 9352735631  

E-mail : shreejee2007@rediffmail.com 

Website : www.sjps.org.in 
 

SCHOOL CODE: 11659                 AFFILIATION NO.:1731151 
 

(SCIENCE & COMMERCE FACULTIES) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASSES I TO XII 

 

CALENDAR FOR 2025-2026 

ISO 9001-2000 

CERTIFIED 
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CLASS - SCHOOL TIMINGS 

I TO II   -  8:45 AM TO 1:30 PM 

III TO V  -  8:00 AM TO 1:30 PM 

VI TO XII  -  8:00 AM TO 2:20 PM   

 

YEAR AT A GLANCE 

MONTH 
WORKING 

DAYS 
SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS 

TOTAL 

DAYS 

July 2025 27 04 00 31 

Aug. 2025 23 05 03 31 

Sep. 2025 21 04 05 30 

Oct. 2025 16 04 11 31 

Nov. 2025 24 05 01 30 

Dec. 2025 21 04 06 31 

Jan. 2026 22 04 05 31 

Feb. 2026 24 04 - 28 

Mar. 2026 20 05 06 31 

April 2026 23 04 03 30 

May 2026 14 05 12 31 

June 2026 00 04 26 30 

TOTAL 235 052 078 365 

 

Note: For bus inquiries contact – 9414343948 
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EXAMINATION & ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS 

DATE & MONTH 
NAME OF THE 

EXAMINATION 

ANNOUNCEMENT 

OF RESULT 

18 August 2025 

To 

23 August 2025 

Periodic Written  

Test- II 

13 September 2025 

Saturday 

(Parent’s Day) 

04 October 2025 

To 

15 October 2025 

Term - I 

15  November 2025  

Saturday 

(Parent’s Day) 

17 December 2025 

To 

23 December 2025 

Periodic Written  

Test- III 

17 January 2026 

Saturday 

(Parent’s Day) 

15 Dec. 25 to 23 Dec.25 

09 Jan 26 to 19 Jan 26 

22 Jan 26 to 31 Jan 26 

 

I Pre Board Exam. 

II Pre Board Exam. 

III Pre Board Exam. 

At the end of every 

Pre Board Exam. 

23 February 2026 

To  

14 March 2026 

Term - II 

19 March 2026 

Thursday 

(Parent’s day) 

 

 

PROGRESS REPORTS will be distributed on 28 March 2026 

New session will start from 1st April 2026  

Admission for the session 2026-27 will  

commence from 30-03-2026 
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CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026 

 

JULY, 2025 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Sunday 06 July Moharram (Vision of moon) 

 

AUGUST, 2025 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Saturday 09 Aug. Raksha Bandhan 

Friday 15 Aug. Independence day celebration 

Saturday 16 Aug. Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

 

SEPTEMBER, 2025 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

 

Tuesday 
02 Sept. 

Shri Ramdev Jayanti/ Shri Teja 

Dashmi/ Khejarli Shahid Divas 

Wednesday 03 Sept. 
Jal Jhulni Ekadashi  

(Collector Power) 

Friday 05 Sept. 
Barawafat (Milad Un Nabi)  

(Vision of Moon) 

Monday 22 Sept. 
Navratra Sthapna & Maharaja 

Agrasen Jayanti 

Tuesday 30 Sept. Durga Ashtami 
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OCTOBER, 2025 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Thursday 02 Oct. 

Vijaya Dashmi ( Holiday)  
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
(Holiday-Celebration) &  Lal 
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti  
(Celebration) 

Thursday 

To  

Monday 

16 Oct.   

   To  

27 Oct. 

Mid Break 

 

NOVEMBER, 2025 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 05 Nov. Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 

DECEMBER, 2025 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Thursday  

To 

Wednesday 

25 Dec.25 

To 

31 Dec. 25 

Winter Break 

 

JANUARY, 2026 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Thursday  

To 

Monday 

01 Jan. 26 

To 

05 Jan. 26 

Winter Break 

Sunday 25 Jan. Devnarayan Jayanti 

Monday 26 Jan. Republic Day Celebration 
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FEBRUARY, 2026 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Sunday 15 Feb Mahashivratri 

 

MARCH, 2026 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Monday 02 March Holika Dahan 

Tuesday 03 March  Dhulandi 

Friday 20 March Cheti Chand  

Saturday 21 March Eid Ul Fitr (Vision of moon) 

Thursday 26 March Shri Ram Navmi 

Tuesday 31 March Mahaveer Jayanti 

 

APRIL, 2026 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Friday 03 April Good Friday 

Saturday 11 April Mahatma Jyotiba Phule 

Tuesday 14 April Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti  

Sunday 19 April Shri Parshuram Jayanti 

   

MAY, 2026 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Sunday  
To 

Sunday 

17 May      

To 

31 May           

Summer Break 
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JUNE, 2026 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Monday  

To  

Tuesday 

01 June     

To 

30 June            

Summer Break 

 

Note  :  There will be HALF DAY on the last working day of 

  every month. 

Note  : Parents should contact the teachers from 11.30 AM 

  to 01:30 PM on the last working day of every month. 


